	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MA5KP48CAE3
	MA5KP48CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MA5KP48CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO204AR
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 14.11545 (This price is for reference only)
		 MA5KP48CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MA5KP48CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N-1250SCRLF2 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 2.4V 1200MAH NICAD
1457KEP Hammond Manufacturing  EMI/RFI END PANELS 2/PACK
HME1686 Hammond Manufacturing  MODULAR SINGLE DOOR ENCL
135101-04-48.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE SMA STR PLUG-PLUG RG58 48"
A7VWB-1510G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AMU15B/AE15G/AFU15B
0152670940 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
H6BXT-10108-R7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2788TR/C2065R/X 8"
1405992 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY RJ45
C3AAG-1406G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSC14G/AE14G/CSC14G
M3AWK-2018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20K/MC20M/MPL20K
M3UEK-1660K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS16K/MC16F/MCE16K
1-555858-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY PWR ENTRY 5 WIRE 600"
541219 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG RED 100'
891626 VI013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG VIOLET 5000'
WIT-50SM Essentra Components  WIRE TIE 6" 50LBS WHT
WCC3-2-01A4-RT Essentra Components  WEB CNTR CLIP,ADH,NAT,3-9.5MM CB
CB5042-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING CLEAR
1300950201 Molex Connector Corporation  PJ100 JUNIOR DUTY FLEX EYE 12"
D-1744-03 TE Connectivity  SOLDERSLEEVE WIRE SPLICE .200"
SW21 NA002 Alpha Wire  TUBING SPIRAL WRAP NATURAL 500'
G2X2DG6 Panduit Corp  DUCT SLOT PVC DGY 2X2"(6=6')
1180-01-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 250VAC 72VDC
TMF12-221-1 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 1A 240VAC 28VDC
0FLA01.5T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MIDGET IND T/D 1.5A 125V
0263.250WRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .250A 250V FST PICO AXL T/R
SMCJ130A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC SMC
CM1241-04D4 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 8.2VWM 9.64VC 8DFN
5KASMC13AHM3/57 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC DO214AB
SMF30A-E3-08 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMF
SMCG150CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 150VWM 243VC SMC
NUP5120X6T1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM SOT563
MXLSMBG170A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO215AA
MXSMCGLCE80A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 80VWM 129VC DO215AB
MXL5KP110AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC CASE5A
MX5KP90CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC CASE5A
SMP18-E3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18VWM 32.2VC SMP
SMF05CT1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5VWM 12.5VC SC88
TISP4180M3LMR Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP THYRISTOR 145V TO-92
ERZ-V20D390 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 35V 3KA DISC 20MM
B72510E0170K062 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 24.3V 120A 0805
	MA5KP48CAE3  keywords
	    	MA5KP48CAE3
	MA5KP48CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MA5KP48CAE3  pdf
	MA5KP48CAE3  datasheet
	MA5KP48CAE3  price
	MA5KP48CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MA5KP48CAE3
	MA5KP48CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MA5KP48CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MA5KP48CAE3  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO204AR
	MA5KP48CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .